NEWYORK: 55 MALL DRIVE • COMMACK, NY 11725
TEL: 1 (800) 422-6707 • (631) 864-9700 • FAX: (631) 543-5426
CALIFORNIA: 20521 EARL STREET • TORRANCE, CA 90503
TEL: 1 (800) 888-0131 • (310) 793-1500 • FAX: (310) 793-1506
w w w . c b c a m e r i c a . c o m
• 480 IPS Real-Time 16-Channel DVR
• USB Mouse & Keyboard Control
• High Image Quality - XVGA Live Display

AAuuddiioo  OOuutt
EExxtteerrnnaall  AAllaarrmm
UUsseerr  IInntteerrffaaccee
RReeccoorrddiinngg
PPllaayybbaacckk
AArrcchhiivviinngg
TTiimmee
PPTTZZ
SSyysstteemm
NNeettwwoorrkk
EEvveenntt  HHaannddlliinngg
SSeeccuurriittyy
PPhhyyssiiccaall
A c c e s s o r i e sM O D E L S
DR16NRT w/no hard drive
DR16NRT-250 250 GB HDD
DR16NRT-500 500 GB HDD
DR16NRT-750 750 GB HDD
DR16NRT-1TB 1 TB HDD
DR16NRT-1.5TB      1.5 TB HDD
DR16NRT-2TB 2 TB HDD
DR16NRT-2.25TB  2.25 TB HDD
DR16NRT-3TB 3 TB HDD
PENTAPLEX performance
(Simultaneous Live Display/Recording/Playback/Archiving/
Networking effectively without interfering each other operations)